

**SC No. 310/2017
FIR No. 100/2017
PS Naraina
State v. Kashif**

21.09.2017

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Anil Kumar, Ld. Addl. Substitute PP for the State.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. Suresh Sisodia, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Put up for purpose fixed on **16.10.2017**.

**(Siddharth Sharma)
2nd Link ASJ/PHC/21.09.2017**