

SC No. 310/17
FIR No. 100/17
PS Naraina
State vs Kasif

24.11.2017

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend an Orientation Program on Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) and Enforcement at Delhi Judicial Academy, Dwarka.

Present: Sh. Kamal Akhtar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused produced from JC.

Put up for purpose fixed on 04.01.2018. Date already fixed for 25.11.2017 stands cancelled.

(Ruby Alka Gupta)
First Link ASJ, Patiala House Courts
New Delhi /24.11.2017